STATE AND FEDERAL OFFICIALS

U.S. SENATORS TERM
Ben Ray Lujan (D) 2021-2027
Santa Fe
Martin Heinrich (D) 2019-2025
Albuquerque

Michelle Lujan Grisham (D)
Howie Morales (D)

Maggie Toulouse Oliver (D)
Joseph M. Maestas (D)
Laura M. Montoya (D)

Raul Torrez (D)

Stephanie Garcia Richard (D)
Patrick O'Connell (D)
Gabriel Aguilera (D)

James Ellison (DTS)

C. Shannon Bacon (D)
Michael E. Vigil (D)
David K. Thomson (D)
Julie J. Vargas (D)
Briana H. Zamora (D)

Jennifer L. Attrep (D)

J. Miles Hanisee (R)
Shammara H. Henderson (D)
Jane B. Yohalem (D)

Gerald E. Baca (D)

Kristina Bogardus (D)
Jacqueline R. Medina (D)
Megan P. Duffy (D)
Katherine A. Wray (D)

DIST. U.S. REPRESENTATIVES TERM
1 Melanie Stansbury (D)  2023-2025
Albuquerque
2 Gabe Vasquez (D) 2023-2025
Las Cruces
3 Teresa Leger Fernandez (D)  2023-2025
Santa Fe
STATE OFFICIALS

Governor 2023-2027
Lieutenant Governor 2023-2027
Secretary of State 2023-2027
State Auditor 2023-2027
State Treasurer 2023-2027
Attorney General 2023-2027
Commissioner of Public Lands 2023-2027
Public Regulation Commissioner 2023-2029
Public Regulation Commissioner 2023-2027
Public Regulation Commissioner 2023-2025

JUSTICES OF THE SUPREME COURT

TERM: 8 YEARS — STAGGERED

Chief Justice 2019-2026
2018-2026
2019-2026
2020-2030
2021-2030

Elizabeth A. Garcia, Chief Clerk

JUDGES OF THE COURT OF APPEALS
TERM: 8 YEARS — STAGGERED

Chief Judge 2018-2026
2011-2026
2020-2024
2020-2030
2021-2030
2018-2026
2018-2028
2018-2026
2021-2030
2019-2028

Zachary A. Ives (D)

Mark H. Reynolds, Clerk



